Printing time:10:06
WEDNESDAY, 31.01.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 5352 | TUR3B|KIRSEHIR. VAN SPOR 5.10|3.701.63]7.75|2.45|15.0 | 4.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
12:00111116/CFR |TATABANYA | KOMARNO 3.30|4.00|1.82]4.90|2.608.50|4.60]2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[3.80 | 3.50|1.82 |6.50| 1.55|3.99|1.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.47
12:00111117|CFR  |VARNSDORF  |LIBER.M21 1.37/4.80|6.50(1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37]1.45
12:0011118/CFR  |BUDAORS BKV ELORE 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.304.00|5.90|7.75|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[2.60 | 2.30| 1.57 |4.70| 1.65 | 5.60 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.57 | 1.756
13:00| 5341 | TUR3A|KARAMAN DUZCE 1.83/3.30|4.30)2.95|7.25|5.60 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.45|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.75|11.0]2.15|2.80[2.10 | 4.40
13:00| 5342 | TUR3A FETHIYES. IGDIR B. 6.00/3.80/1.53]10.0|2.35]20.03.80[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]8.50 | 7.75[2.95 | 14.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 2.00 | 2.45 ] 5.00 | 1.67
13:00| 5343 | TUR3A|INEGOLSP. KASTAMON. 2.50/3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00)4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83|2.45]2.55 | 2.70
13:00| 5344 | TUR3A | ETIMESGUT MENEMEN 5.10/3.45/1.688.50|2.65|17.0 | 4.80[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.70 | 1.92
13:00| 5345 | TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. DENIZLIS. 1.563|3.60|6.75[2.35|13.0|3.80|27.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.70 | 1.95]| 1.67 | 4.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.25 | 2.75|1.77 | 6.25
13:00| 5346 | TUR3A|BELED.D. ISKENDER. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.25 | 6.50|2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45| 3.80 | 1.82
13:00| 5347 | TUR3A|ISPART.D. SARIYER 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75]5.10 | 13.01 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
13:00| 5351 |TUR3B|KIRKLAR. DIYARBEK. 2.45|3.05]2.90|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.15
13:00| 5353 | TUR3B|BUCA ANKARASP. 2.10]3.203.403.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
13:00| 5354 | TUR3B|ANKARA D. ALTINORDU 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.006.25| 10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
13:00| 5355 | TUR3B|BURSASPOR  |NAZILLI 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.20|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
13:00| 5356 |TUR3B|ZONGULDAK  |AFJET 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
13:00| 5357 |TUR3B|SERIK B. Y.MERSIN 3.15|3.05]2.30|5.503.80|10.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[6.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 2.60
13:00| 5358 | TUR3B|ADIY.1954 KARACABEY 3.70|3.202.006.00|3.30|11.06.25|1.53|2.35 | 4.60|3.40|6.75|5.70[2.55 | 10.5| 1.97 | 6.25 | 2.15 | 2.85|3.90 | 2.35
13:00| 5359 | TUR3B|HEKIM.T. ESENLER 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.70 | 3.60[2.15|7.25]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
13:00| 8638 |PT23P |FAREN.M23 AC.V.M23 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.35 | 2.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.40
13:30| 6306 |ASI K |BAHRAIN JAPAN 11.0]6.001.25[19.0/1.70|60.0|2.30)2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.15|16.0 | 15.0)3.60 | 19.0[1.38 | 2.90|2.10 | 2.35|6.00 | 1.32
14:00111113|HKGS |SOUT.D. H.KONGM23 1.15/7.00|13.01.40|20.0|1.95|65.012.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35]3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25[1.18 | 5.50
14:0011133|CFR  |IMT SMEDEREVO 1.38/4.50|6.75[1.92|10.5|2.65|28.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.87 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.75| 14.0|1.85|2.10 [ 1.40 | 4.30
14:0011134CFR  |DAC STR. SAMORIN 1.17]7.25|10.5]1.37 | 14.0 3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 1.7211.80
14:0011135/CFR  |KAPOSVAR PAKSI Il 1.95/3.80|3.05[2.85/4.70|5.30|8.00)2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.30|1.75 | 6.50 [ 1.35| 1.50 [ 1.52 | 1.97
14:00111136/CFR  |BELASICA BREGALN. 4.10/3.80|1.70)5.90|2.50|11.0/4.30)1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 4.30 [ 1.72| 2.05[3.10 | 1.67
14:0011143/CFR  |DRAGOVOL. JARUN 4.30|4.20|1.60(6.00|2.30|11.0|3.60]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]5.30 | 4.70|2.05|9.00| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 2.55 | 1.40
14:00| 5943 |AZE C |ARAZ GABALA 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50 | 5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
14:35/2991 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL SAFA 2.05|3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.40 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.82|2.402.10 | 3.10
14:45|2992 [SAR 2 |[NAJMA SC KHOLOOD 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
15:00111114|PRMV |FIORE.M19 ROMA M19 2.05|3.702.95]3.204.70|5.80 | 9.001.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
15:0011115|PRMV |LAZIO M19 TORIN.M19 2.50/3.60|2.404.00|3.70|7.75|7.25[1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ) 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.62 | 1.97 ] 2.30 | 2.15
15:0011144CFR |HARTBERG BRAVO 1.6214.004.40[2.35/6.25|3.70| 11.0)2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 ] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.15 | 9.50 [1.52 | 1.82| 1.47 | 2.80
15:00| 8679 |BUR 1 |BUMAMURU INTER ST. 1.75]3.454.50(2.75|7.00 1.7212.00 | 3.60 1.9312.50
16:00(12115/INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. NORTHE.U. 2.05|3.35]3.40]3.25|5.405.80|9.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
16:30111109|EGYLC|GEISH GOUNAH 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:30111137|CFR  |KI KLAKS. GUOAN B. 4.00|3.80(1.70]5.80|2.5010.0 | 4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 5.20 | 4.80] 2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 | 4.10|1.65 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 1.60
17:00| 5242 |GRC C|PANETOL. OFI 2.45|3.05]2.90|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
17:00| 5944 |AZE C |SUMQAYIT NEFTCHI 3.10|3.002.35|5.40|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80)2.35|9.50]2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.853.35 | 2.65
18:00111138/CFR  |B93 ROSKILDE 2.15|3.70 1 2.803.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.70 | 2.00
18:00111145/CFR  |FLORA JELGAVA 1.60|4.10|4.40[2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]|2.05 | 1.77 ]| 1.55|3.50| 2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 [ 1.47 | 2.80
18:00111147|CFR  |POLKOWICE JEL.GORA 2.40|3.702.45]3.503.60|7.00|7.00|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[2.90 | 2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30 | 1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72
18:00/ 6318 |ASI K |IRAN SYRIA 1.35/4.60|10.5[1.95]19.0]2.95|45.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]2.30 | 1.67]1.58 |3.90]3.70 | 23.02.50 | 2.75[1.60 | 8.50
18:30111146/CFR  |SERED PETRZALKA 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.402.70|10.0 | 4.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.90 | 4.30[2.10 |9.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
19:00/2909 |ISR 1 |MACC.P.T. HAPO.E.H. 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30]7.00 | 9.501.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
19:00| 5243 |GRC C|ATROMITOS PANATHIN. 9.50/4.80/1.30|17.0|1.83]38.0|2.55[1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50| 15.0 | 14.0[3.40 | 22.0|1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
19:00| 5273 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS APOLL.L. 1.903.35/3.90[3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40) 1.87 | 5.70[ 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
19:00(5274 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. OTHELLOS 1.17/6.50 | 14.01.47|25.0|1.97 | 65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.25[ 1.20 | 5.90
19:00| 5275 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. OMONIA 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.10|5.70|5.70| 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25[ 1.97 | 3.10
19:30[11110 EGYLC|ITTIHAD ENPPI 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
19:4512125/CLW |BRANN W ST.POLT.W 1.28/5.30|9.00f1.73|16.0]/2.30|45.012.41/1.50|2.20|2.05]1.62|1.37]11.35|2.90|3.10[18.0[1.88 | 2.10[1.30 | 4.80
19:45112126 CLW |LYONW SLAV.P.W 1.01/15.0|40.0 5.80|1.101.30 2.90 | 3.05
19:45/1808 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI EUPEN 1.75/3.60|4.90[2.70|7.25|4.70| 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10| 1.73 | 4.60| 2.40 | 11.0[1.72| 2.10 [ 1.72 | 3.60
19:45/1809 [BEL 1 |LEUVEN GENK 4.60|3.80|1.75|6.75|2.65|14.0|4.40]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|5.80 | 5.50|2.25 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.80 | 1.48 | 1.75|2.80 | 1.55
19:45/2912 ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAP.T.A. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.605.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
20:00111139 CFR  |ENGERS MAINZ Il 6.50|4.901.35]8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40|1.47
20:00/2910|ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. HAPOEL J. 1.30/4.80|9.50(1.82|17.0]2.45|38.012.11/1.65|2.65/2.40|1.821.45]|1.42|3.15]3.35[19.0[2.05|2.35[1.37 | 5.90
20:00|3223 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ EILENBURG 1.75/3.80|3.702.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0] 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.67 | 2.75
20:00| 3864 ALG 1 |USM ALGER CONSTANT. 1.75/3.304.80|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.40) 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|3.00 | 2.25| 5.70
20:00/4001 |[ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |OSASUNA 1.40/5.30/8.00[1.95)14.0|2.75|40.0)2.551.50 | 2.25|2.15|1.80 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.25[3.10 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.40
20:00| 8774 |BRPA2|CA JUVEN. LINENSE 2.00|3.30]3.60]3.20|5.606.00| 10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
20:30[11010/BRASE|OLIMP.EC DORENSE 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
20:30[11011BRAG |IPORA MORRINHOS 1.90|3.30 | 4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45|1.92 |16.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
20:30111140/CFR  |FERNWALD WALDBRUNN  11.45|4.50|5.40|1.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40|1.47
20:30[11179NL1W |HEERENV.W TWENTE W 17.0/9.50 | 1.08 {23.0 | 1.22 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.15|2.25
20:30/2913 ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. MAC.HAIFA 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00 | 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
20:45111141/CFR  |DUSSELD. MEERBUSCH 4.00|4.40|1.62|5.60|2.25 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35]1.40
20:45/ 4105 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE ESTORIL 2.25|3.40|3.203.60|5.20|7.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60 | 2.85[1.92 |6.50|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10|2.10 | 2.80
21:00111012)BRASE|A.GLOR. ITABAIANA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.908.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20[4.50 | 3.40)2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
21:00111111|ELC21 |FLEET.M21 NEWC.M21 2.80|3.702.1514.40 | 3.30 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
21:0012117|[ELDVK|WYCOMBE BRIGH.M21 1.55|4.20|4.70|2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50| 2.25| 10.5[1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 5244 |GRC C|PAOK PANSERR. 1.20]6.25|{11.0]1.52|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 |1.25]1.30 | 2.45]| 3.35|19.0|1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.20 | 5.00
21:00| 8690 INL1W |FORT.S. W FEYEN.W 1.35/4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.77 | 2.00
21:00| 8767 [ELC21 |READ.M21 SH.U.M21 2.15/3.80(2.75|3.25|4.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:30/ 2006 [ENG 1 |TOTTENHAM BRENTFORD 1.67[3.90|5.00]2.50|7.25|4.00|17.0|2.55(1.45|2.15|2.10|2.15|1.87|1.57 | 3.60/2.30 | 11.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.50 | 2.95
21:30/ 2007 [ENG 1 |MAN.CITY BURNLEY 1.10{11.0|18.0]1.32|28.0|1.72|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.17|1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.20 | 2.35| 1.15 | 6.50
21:30| 3373 |[SWI 1 |ZURICH LAUSANNE 1.90|3.50|4.20]3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.30 | 2.45]|1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.60
21:30| 3374 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN SERVETTE 2.35|3.50(2.95|3.704.80]|7.25|9.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.30
21:30| 3375 |SWI 1 |LUGANO GRASHOP. 1.90|3.60|4.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.202.60 |2.20|1.70 | 4.50|2.20 |9.50 | 1.58 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.75
21:4511857 ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. WATFORD 2.65|3.15|2.80|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.80 | 3.60|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35| 2.60 | 2.70
21:45|3067 |DEU C |HERTHA K'LAUTERN 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25/9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65| 1.80 | 5.80|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
22:00{11691|ISLRK |FRAM VALUR 5.80/4.80|1.40|7.75|1.80 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.27 1 1.32
22:00{12122|CLW |EINTR.F.W ROSENG.W 1.305.30|8.001.75|14.0|2.35| 38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
22:00{12127|CLW |BENFICAW BARCEL.W 30.0|13.0|1.03 3.55|1.25|1.68 3.50 | 3.80
22:00| 1442 | ARGC |ARGEN.JR. DEP.RIES. 1.80]3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0]|2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
22:00| 1449 |ARGC |DEFENS.J. PLATENSE 2.15|3.05|3.45]13.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.102.95|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00/1561 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL ANTIGUA 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 |1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
22:00/1810 |BEL 1 |STANDARD ANTWERP 3.35/3.35(/2.20]5.50|3.50]|10.5|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 |4.70|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.75|1.82(2.40|3.10 | 2.25
22:00(1812 |BEL 1 |ST.GILLO. RWD MOLE. 1.15(8.00 |16.0]1.42|25.0|1.92|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22|1.27 | 2.25]|3.80|20.02.00 | 2.05]1.17 | 6.00
22:00| 4003 [ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. VALLECANO 1.50]4.10|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|30.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.50|1.82]|1.65|4.10|3.15|13.0]2.00|2.50]1.67 | 5.60
22:15|2008 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL CHELSEA 1.584.70|5.50]2.25|10.013.50|28.0|3.20 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|1.90 |1.72]|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.37 | 3.05
22:45/4109 |PRT 1 |BRAGA CHAVES 1.27 16.25|9.501.68|17.012.30 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.58 |1.3711.35|2.85|3.15|17.0|1.85|2.10]1.30 | 4.70
23:00/1285 |COL A |DEP.PER. DEP.PASTO 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50| 1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
23:00/1471 HON1 |REAL SOC. UPNFM 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
23:10|1512 BRAC |NOVAIG. VASCO 7.00|4.00|1.45]112.0|2.15]|27.0|3.15|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|10.5|9.50|3.00|18.0|1.62|3.80|2.00 |2.35|5.20 | 1.55
23:30|1521 BRAG |GUAR.BAGE INTERNAC. 9.50/4.80(1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15|2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
23:45/1562 | GUA1 |DEP.GUAS. DEP.MIXCO 1.55|3.60(6.25]2.40|11.0|3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 |4.70| 3.05 | 16.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
00:00| 1522 |BRAG [SAO LUIZ AVENIDA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
00:00|{ 1523 |BRAG |YPIRANGA HAMBURGO 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.20 | 4.20
00:00| 1528 BRAC |CAUC.CE FERROV.CE 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
00:00| 1531 |BRAPE|CA PORTO SANTA C. 5.40|3.70(1.60]8.002.35|16.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.50 |6.25]|2.50 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.55
00:00| 8782 |BRAC |CHAPECOE. BARRA 1.50(3.80|6.50]2.25|11.0]3.60|25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.902.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.67 | 5.70
00:00| 8786 |BRAPA|CASCAVEL PSTC 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65| 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
00:15|1443 |ARGC |BELGRANO S.LORENZO 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
00:15|1527  BRABABAHIA BARCEL.BA 1.2216.25|10.0/1.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35|19.0|2.10|2.35]1.27 | 5.30
00:30{11013 BRAG |CRAC GOIAS 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0|3.70|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|3.99|1.90|2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
00:30{11014BRAG |VILLA N. APARECID. 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.95| 14.0|1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.80
00:30[11015BRAG |GOIANESIA JATAIENSE 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.75|4.70 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.75|2.00|1.77 | 4.90| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
00:30| 1569 |BRPA |BRAGANT. PALMEIRAS 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.506.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
00:30{1576 |BRPA |PORTUGU. PONTE PR. 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
00:30| 8775 |BRPA2|SAO BENTO MONT.AZUL 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
00:30| 8776 |BRPA2|EC NOR. COMERCIAL 1.62]3.50(5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.75|2.05]|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.77 | 5.00
00:30| 8777 |BRPA2|OESTE CAPIVARI. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
00:30| 8783 | BRAC |NACAO BRUSQUE 490|345|1.70|7.50|2.65|15.04.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.25]|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95|2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
00:55[11007|BRAPA|LONDRINA G.MARINGA 1.72|3.45|4.80]2.70|7.25|4.80| 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.75|2.05|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
00:55| 1444 |ARGC |RACING C. TIGRE 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.50|6.00| 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 |2.60]1.92 |6.25]|2.75|10.5]2.20|2.90]|2.35 | 4.30
00:55|1472 |[HON1 |MOTAGUA CD VICTO. 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 |2.00]|1.75 |4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35 ] 1.72 | 3.90
00:55|1533 | BRAP |ABC RN BARAUN.RN 1.27 15.40(9.001.67|16.0|2.25|45.0(2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.52|1.3211.30 | 2.60|2.75|18.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 1.22 | 4.30
00:55| 8766 |BRAG |GOIATUBA GOIANIA 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00|9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
00:55| 8778 |BRPA2| TAUBATE PRIMAV.EC 2.40]3.10|2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
00:55| 8779 |BRPA2|EC S.JOSE RIO CLARO 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
00:55| 8780 BRPA2|VELO CLUB AA PORT. 2.35/3.202.90|3.80(4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.852.45|2.40 | 2.85
00:55| 8784 |BRAPA|CIANORTE ATLET.PR 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
00:55| 8785 |BRAC |MARC.DIAS CRICIUMA 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.35]|20.0|3.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.50|7.75]|2.95|14.0|1.65|4.10]2.00 | 2.45|5.00 | 1.67
01:05|1723 [MEX 2 |ATLANTE OAXACA 1.3714.40|8.00/1.95]|14.0]2.70 | 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25]1.42| 5.30
01:10/1271 |COL A |MILLION. AL.VALL. 140|4.20(7.75]2.05|14.0]12.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 |1.65]|1.57 | 3.80| 3.20 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
01:15/11008 BRASE|SERGIPE LAGARTO 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.45]|1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
01:15|1530 |BRAPB|/CAMPIN.PB BOTAF.PB 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.90|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
01:15| 8755 |BRMA |IMPERATR. MARANHAO 3.10|3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
01:30| 1351 |[URUS |LIVERP.M. DEFENSOR 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90]1.92|6.50]|2.15|9.00|1.82 |2.40|2.25|2.95
01:30{ 1529 |BRAC |FORTAL.CE IGUATU CE 1.3214.70|9.001.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.47 | 3.20| 3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
02:00[11142CFR  |EVERT.CD IND.DEL V 2.70]3.60|2.25|4.40|3.60]8.50|7.25|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00]4.80 |3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75]|1.82|2.45|2.65 | 2.30
02:00| 1532 |BRAPE|NAUTICO PETROL.PE 1.374.40|8.00|1.98|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 | 1.60| 1.57 | 3.60| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 6.00
02:30/11009BRPA2|FERROVI. PIRACIC. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
02:30| 1445 | ARGC |BARRACAS RIVER PL. 6.25|3.60|1.55]110.5|2.40]22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.50|{8.50|2.95|15.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 |2.60|5.70 | 1.75
02:30/1501 |BRAC |[SAMPAIO FLAMENGO 18.011.0(1.07|28.0|1.27|65.0| 1.62]2.90|1.35|1.90| 1.9022.0 | 20.0|4.20 | 22.0|1.20 | 2.05|2.45|2.60 | 6.50 | 1.10
02:30{ 1524 |BRAG |CAXIAS RS PELOTAS 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 5.20
02:30| 1525 BRAG |GREMIO HUVENTUD 1.45]3.80(7.75]2.20|15.0|3.40 | 32.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.65|1.87|1.67 |4.40|3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95]|1.72|7.50
02:30| 1534 BRABA|JEQUIE VITORIA 4.00]3.25|/1.906.75|3.10|12.0|5.80| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|6.75|6.00|2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
02:35|1577 |BRPA |AGUA SAN. SANTOS 3.8013.30(1.95]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5]|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55|3.50 | 2.10
02:35|1578 |BRPA |GUARANI MIRASSOL 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.90
03:00{1473 |HON1 |OLANCHO REAL ESP. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
03:00| 1563 |GUA1 |ZACAPA DEP.ACH. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50]1.87 | 5.90|2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
03:00{1713 |MEX 1 |PACHUCA ATLAS 1.90|3.50(4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70| 12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40]|1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.83|2.30]1.97 | 3.35
03:05/1722 |MEX 2 |DORADOS VENADOS 3.30/3.70|1.90|5.20|2.90]9.00 | 5.30|1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 9.00| 1.75 | 4.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.82
03:20( 1286 |COL A |DEP.TOL. AM.CALI 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10




